Weekly Arrest Log - ADULT - South Portland PD

Printed On: 11/24/25 06:00

Arrest Log: Friday, November 14, 2025 to Friday, November 21, 2025

Booking No

2025000872
2025000866
2025000864
2025000862
2025000861
2025000859

2025000858

Arrest
Date

11/20/25
04:06 PM

11/19/25
01:02 AM

11/17/25
11:37 PM

11/16/25
10:00 PM

11/16/25
01:31 PM

11/15/25
04:05 AM

11/14/25
11:07 PM

Arrestee Name

Ward, Jeremy
Mcnally, Wayne
Donald lii

Bickford, Sabrina
Shawn

Osungu, Odon
Ombala

Monahan, Jerry L
Oflaherty, Roderick
T

Caballero Munoz,
Kevin David

Age

48

19

24

50

56

64

20

Home
City

Westbrook
Leeds

Freeport

South
Portland

Portland

New York

South
Portland

Home
State

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

Charge

Fail to Stop, Provide Information
Attaching False Plates

Operate Vehicle without License
Domestic Violence Assault
Warrant Arrest - Local Agency
Warrant Arrest - Local Agency

Operate Vehicle without License

Arrest Type

Summoned/Cited
Summoned/Cited
Summoned/Cited

On-View Arrest

Taken Into
Custody

Taken Into
Custody

Summoned/Cited

Officer Name

Huntington,
Daniel

Morin, Tyler
Morin, Tyler
Burns, Jaznel

Szekely, Akos
Fippinger,
Lauren

Thompson,
Damion

1of1l

Violation
Location

Main St
Broadway

| 295

Elizabeth Taylor
Ln

Westbrook St
B St

Western Ave

Case #

2025029194

2025029080

2025028997

2025028911

2025028890

2025028822

2025028806



