

**Weekly Arrest Log - ADULT - South Portland PD**

Printed On: 11/24/25 06:00

**Arrest Log: Friday, November 14, 2025 to Friday, November 21, 2025**

Booking No	Arrest Date	Arrestee Name	Age	Home City	Home State	Charge	Arrest Type	Officer Name	Violation Location	Case #
2025000872	11/20/25 04:06 PM	Ward, Jeremy	48	Westbrook	ME	Fail to Stop, Provide Information	Summoned/Cited	Huntington, Daniel	Main St	2025029194
2025000866	11/19/25 01:02 AM	Mcnally, Wayne Donald Iii	19	Leeds	ME	Attaching False Plates	Summoned/Cited	Morin, Tyler	Broadway	2025029080
2025000864	11/17/25 11:37 PM	Bickford, Sabrina Shawn	24	Freeport	ME	Operate Vehicle without License	Summoned/Cited	Morin, Tyler	I 295	2025028997
2025000862	11/16/25 10:00 PM	Osungu, Odon Ombala	50	South Portland	ME	Domestic Violence Assault	On-View Arrest	Burns, Jaznel	Elizabeth Taylor Ln	2025028911
2025000861	11/16/25 01:31 PM	Monahan, Jerry L	56	Portland	ME	Warrant Arrest - Local Agency	Taken Into Custody	Szekely, Akos	Westbrook St	2025028890
2025000859	11/15/25 04:05 AM	Oflaherty, Roderick T	64	New York		Warrant Arrest - Local Agency	Taken Into Custody	Fippinger, Lauren	B St	2025028822
2025000858	11/14/25 11:07 PM	Caballero Munoz, Kevin David	20	South Portland	ME	Operate Vehicle without License	Summoned/Cited	Thompson, Damion	Western Ave	2025028806
	7									